

February 3, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1335

Page 1, line 2, replace "water-to-water" with "water"

Page 1, line 7, replace "**Water-to-water**" with "**Water**"

Page 1, line 9, replace "water-to-water" with "water"

Page 1, line 10, replace "water-to-water" with "water"

Page 1, line 14, replace "water-to-water" with "water"

Page 1, line 15, replace "United States" with "state"

Page 1, line 16, remove "This section does not apply to"

Page 1, remove line 17

Page 1, line 18, after "3." insert "The exemption in subsection 1 does not apply to pollutants introduced by the water transfer activity itself to the water being transferred.

4."

Page 1, line 18, replace "water-to-water" with "water"

Renumber accordingly